SOL Race List

Class 40

Race Name
San Juan Islands Cup
Two Oceans Doublecross
Round Iceland
Fyn Cup prep-race
Kapiti-Chetwodes
Ron Cazar
Tampa to New Orleans
Comoros Cruise
Cowes to Eddystone and Back
Perth ISAF Fleet Race
Perce - St Malo 2012
Celtic Sea English Channel Lights
BA_Rio 2013
A3 - Leg 5 - Brisbane to Hamilton Island Il
Brisbane to Keppel Race 2013
Regata Palermo Montecarlo 2013
DO NOT USE
BA-Rio 2014
Audi Hong Kong Kettle 2014
St Nicholas Island Dash 2014
Elbetico's Fun Run TIMED Race 2015
Freo 2 Bali 2015
Regata Palermo Montecarlo 2015
BA-Rio 2015
3CR - Caen Channel Craic 2015
Koshiki PYOC 2015
Elbetico's Fun Run TIMED Race 2016
Melbourne to Osaka Prelude 2016

Race Date
14-03-2010
10-04-2010
28-04-2010
18-05-2010
02-10-2010
01-11-2010
15-05-2011
06-05-2011
06-03-2012
15-05-2012
24-07-2012
02-09-2012
04-10-2013
26-02-2013
02-08-2013
18-08-2013
01-09-2014
01-10-2014
09-10-2014
21-12-2014
06-02-2015
19-05-2015
21-08-2015
03-10-2015
27-10-2015
19-12-2015
04-03-2016
03-04-2016



